4YR & UNDER HEELER

SHORT ROUND

Results

Total Entries
Total Payout

29
$1,000

29

26

27

Draw Average

591.14

592.15

602.19

588.31

589.61

589.32

596.91

580.90

588.51

581.75

578.96

436.80

Rider Name

COLE DAVISON

ANDY HOLCOMB

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

BROCK HANSON

CORD FORZANO

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS

CLAY ELKINGTON

ANDY HOLCOMB

TAYLOR THOMPSON

CORD FORZANO

CORD FORZANO

Owner

JESSE JOLLY

JAMIE WALTERS

HIGH COUNTRY SERVICES, LLC

QUEENDOM EQUINE

CANTRELLE RANCH LLC

BRAD AND ALDEN HARRIS

SOUTHERN RANCHES

JESSE NASH

MERLE L SHROCK

T SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES

H&G CATTLE COLLC

H& G CATTLE COLLC

Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

SJR DIAMOND MIST x SHINERS LITTLE OAK
(SHINING SPARK)
2021 GELDING

SJR MISTS APACHE

PALE FACE DUNNIT x LIL MISS PEPTO
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

PROOF OF PALE PEPTO

HASHTAGS x CR TUFF LUCINDERELLA
EMOJII (WOODY BE TUFF)
2021 STALLION

DUAL REYISH x ONE SMOKING CAT
(ONE TIME PEPTO)
2021 GELDING

BEERBONGS N BENTLYS

HIGH BROW CAT x SHEZASMARTLOOKNPEPTO
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2021 MARE

SMARTY PANTS CAT

STEVIE REY VON x GUNNA BE A LEGEND
(LITTLE LENAS LEGEND)
2021 MARE

DF LEGENDS PRIDENJOY

METALLIC CAT x ONE SPARKING TIME
(ONE TIME PEPTO)
2021 MARE

HALLE BERRY

HASHTAGS x CR TUFF MISTY
(WOODY BE TUFF)
2021 GELDING

USU TAGGER WOODS

LENA GALLOS GHOST x SHIVER N HOLLYWOOD
(HOLLYWOOD DUNIT GOOD)
2021 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

DUN IT SHIVERN

WOODY BE TUFF x HIMAINTENANCE COUGAR
(HIGH BROW COUGAR)
2021 MARE

SHES MY HONEY BEA

GUNNATRASHYA x HA TINSEL TEARS
(TINSEL NIC)
2021 GELDING

HA GUNNARIP YA

GUNNATRASHYA x SPOOKED OUT CHEX
(SMART SPOOK)
2021 GELDING

DR TRASHY CHEX

Breeder

SAN JUAN RANCH

JAMIE WALTERS

J HNAIL RANCH

JAMES A FRAHM

CANTRELLE RANCH LLC

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
HORSES

MARK AND KIMBERLY RAUCH

UTAH STATE UNIVERSITY

JERRY & BARB RHOADS

RICHARD OR LAURA NEAL

HILLIS AKIN FAMILY PARTNERSHIP

NICOLE DRISCOLL

Short Round

152.09

151.44

151.10

151.06

150.70

149.48

148.90

147.90

145.60

144.90

143.49

0.00

| Placing | Payout|

1

4 $1,000.00



